Rear Cable Management Bars
Description Type Catalog No.
Cable management bar and screws 19” Rack Mount CMBR
Cable management bar, 4” bracket and screws HPW Panel Mount PCMBR4
Cable management bar, 6” bracket and screws HPW Panel Mount PCMBR6
CMBR
UDX Super, High-Density Panel
Ports
Height
Inches (mm)
Width
Inches (mm)
Rack
Units Type Color Catalog No.
48 1.75” (mm) 19” (483) 1 Flat Black UDX48E1U
48 1.75” (mm) 19” (483) 1 Angled Black UDX48A1U
Note: Only accepts HXJ/HJ6A jacks.
UDXAM48
Hubbell iSTATION Patch Panels, Front-Loading, Unloaded
Opening

24 1.75" (45) 19” (483) 1 Flat Black PSJ24BK
24 1.75" (45) 19” (483) 1 Flat Silver PSJ24S
Note: Order jacks separately, see page B4 for a complete listing.
ABP350
APC
UDXA24
UDX Multimedia Jack Panels, Unloaded
Ports
Height
Inches (mm)
Width
Inches (mm)
Rack
Units Type Color Catalog No.
12 - - - 89D Black UDX1289*
24 1.75" (45) 19” (483) 1 Flat Black UDX24E
36 1.75" (45) 19” (483) 1 Flat Black UDX36E
48 3.50" (89) 19” (483) 2 Flat Black UDX48E
24 1.75" (45) 19” (483) 1 Angled Black UDXA24
48 3.50" (89) 19” (483) 2 Angled Black UDXA48
Note: *Pre-mounted on an 89D bracket.
UDX24E
UDX48A1U
PSJ24S